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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6098
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2010
INDIA` S SHARE IN GLOBAL TRADE
Reddy Shri Anantha Venkatarami

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether India`s share in trade in the international market has declined during the last three years;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the reasons therefor and the response of the Government thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

a): As per WTO Press Release, India's share in World Trade (Merchandise and Commercial Services) has increased during last three years.

b) &c): Question does not arise in view of reply to Part (a) of the question.
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